

Name of work रवातल DAV School मांडे रीत-रीत
6MB9/22-23
महाराष्ट्र राज्य शासन शिक्षा, इंडिया
रवातल-रीतल शासन रवातल मांडे रीत विभाग शिक्षा मांडे 4/1/23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

4/1
7/2/23 . M.R.N/22-23 January - 10

Danapur

DIVISION

Danapur

SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1502

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - Rajesh Kumar

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri... Kumar
... Abhishek ... A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division... Danapur

19/12/22

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

19/12/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION

Danapur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1502

Name of Officer Sri Kumar
Abhishek

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost :-					
Items -					
(1/21) Earthwork in Excavation vide TmB pg (3) item					
(1/21)					
$344.27 \text{ m}^3 @ 338.37/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					116484.00
(2/22) Providing M/S p.c.c. in open foundation vide TmB pg (3) item (2/22)					
$40.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 6548.78/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					265226.00
(3/23) S/P of M/S D bar vide TmB pg (3) item (3/23)					
$8.9775 \text{ MT} @ 101550.53/\text{MT} = \text{Rs}$					911670.00
(4/26) R.C.C Mass in Subst. vide TmB pg (3) item (4/26)					
$202.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 8592.12/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					1740927.00
(5/1) Clearing and Grubbing of Road land vide TmB pg (6) item (1)					
$0.36 \text{ Hec @ } 62032.43/\text{Hec} = \text{Rs}$					22332.00
(6/3) Cost of Subgrade & Earthwork Shoulder vide TmB pg (7) item (2)					
$2229.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 251.50/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					560216.00
(7/2) Encasing Soil using Hydraulic Area vide TmB pg (4) item (3)					

Continuation

Rs = 3616855.00

Total	work done	B-19619031
May	Ag per April	175 / B 351181
		<u>19267850-</u>
Long Prins Bell	B	<u>35267</u>
CN2L	B	<u>3571901</u>
CN2L	B	<u>15695949</u>
Royalty		<u>121050</u>
Earth	2227.50 x 33	B 73508-
GLE		<u>213300-</u>
Today	10/15	B 218625-
Good	10/15	<u>2-23208-</u>
W	10/15	

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of payment					
Royalty				B-73508-	
Royalty with land			B	518657-	
S/Free			B	213360-	
S. J. @ 5%			B	784797-	
9.7			B	156960	
4/100			B	156960	
SWST			B	156960	
CRST			B	156960	
By Charge			B	13477787	
				15695949	
Total box Rs			B	15695949/-	

One crore forty six ~~two~~ Lakhs
 Ninety five thousand Nine
 hundred Forty Nine Rupees only.

04.09.23

कार्यपालक ग्राम भयंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर

04.09.23

प्राप्त

final bill :-
27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/21 - Khagaul - Dar School more to					
Radhe - Radhe General store m/s					
Chitra Residency Apartment upto					
Main Road to Radhe - Radhe					
Cement Store more to					
Uday Singh Yadav path under					
MR (80/19)					

Agreement no - 06/1180/2022-23

Date of start 19.12.2022

Date of completion - 18.12.2023

Agency :- Rajesh kr.

Date of Entry :- 18.12.2023

Item :-

1/21 Earthwork in Excavation

wide P.M.B. pg 18 item 1/21 & 3
 $18 \times 662 + 1 = 59991 \text{ m}^3$
 344.25 m^3 @ 338-32 m = 2 R, 121783.0
~~11181.0~~

1/22 providing Mr. P.C.C. in

open foundation wide P.M.B.

pg 18 item 2/22 & 3

= 40.50 m³

(4) 12.141 m³

= 70.054 m³

= 40.50 m³

54.695

1) 6548.78 m³ = 358186.2

2/20 p/r & laying 60 mm

up pipe wide P.M.B. pg 24

item 6

= 7.50 Rm

2980.18 Rm

22351.0 w
~~11181.0~~

Continuation

P1 = 502320.11

R = 16310072.00

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(18/11) 20mm concrete with TMB				
pg (11) ulam (14/11)				
20mm @ 811.02/m ² = 24				6496.00
(19/12) 60mm sand bed with TMB				
pg (11) ulam				
(19/12)				
20mm @ 11200.2/m ² = 24				49440.00
(20/12) 60mm sand bed with TMB				
pg (11) ulam				
20mm @ 5542.61/m ² = 24				11098.00
(21/12) Road marking with bit				
applied compound with TMB				
pg (11) ulam				
20mm @ 811.02/m ² = 24				16420.00
(22/12) Road marking with bit				
applied compound with TMB				
pg (11) ulam				
20mm @ 858.55/m ² = 24				310612.00
				16704215.00
Add 1% for 18% G.I.T. = 867				3173801.00
Total Survey fee = 867				292903.00
				20110919.00
less 1.75% of previous bill = 867				359985.00
				19250934.00
less previous bill = 867				19267850.00
				R = 483084.00

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर

Continuation